Crail-Johnson

Approved Grants 1/1/2015 - 12/31/2015

Organization

A Window Between Worlds

Airport Marina Counseling Service

Al Wooten Jr. Youth Center

Alliance for College-Ready Public Schools
Alzheimer's Foundation of America
American Cancer Society

American Cancer Society

American Cancer Society

American Cancer Society

American Cancer Society

American Cancer Society

American Indian Education Foundation
American Red Cross of Greater Los Angeles
Angel City Pit Bulls

Angel City Pit Bulls

Angels Gate Cultural Center

Assistance League of San Pedro-South Bay
Avon Foundation for Women

Beacon House Association of San Pedro
Beacon House Association of San Pedro
Best Friends Animal Society

Best Friends Animal Society

Best Friends Animal Society

Best Friends Animal Society

Best Friends Animal Society

Best Friends Animal Society

Boalt Hall Fund

Project Title

Children's Window Program

At-Risk Kids Program

General Operating support

Alliance Baxter High School Technology
General support

Relay for Life

Relay for Life

Relay for Life

Relay for Life

Relay for Life

General support

General support

General support

General support of Marie Elias' participation
in Strut your Mutt

General support

Artists in Classrooms

Frances J. Johnson Dental Center

Avon 39 - Santa Barbara, in support of
participant Bridgitte Pugh

Counseling and Parenting Skills Project
General support

General support of Marie Elias' participation
of Strut Your Mutt

General support of Marie Elias' participation
in Strut Your Mutt

General support of Marie Elias' participation
in Strut Your Mutt

General support of Marie Elias' participation
in Strut Your Mutt

General support of Tina Wubben's
participation in Strut your Mutt.

Matching contribution for support of Marie
Elias' participation in Strut your Mutt.

Boalt Hall Fund



Boys & Girls Clubs of the Los Angeles Harbor
Boys & Girls Clubs of the South Bay
California Rural Legal Assistance

CARE

CASA of Kern County

CASA of Los Angeles

Champions of Caring Connections, Inc.
Children Today

Children Youth and Family Collaborative
Children's Defense Fund - CA

The Children's Dental Center of Greater Los Angeles

Children's Hospital Los Angeles
City Hearts: Kids Say Yes to the Arts

Coalition for Engaged Education
Coalition for Engaged Education
CreativeBridge Coalition

Da Vinci School

DAP Health

Disabled Sports Eastern Sierra
Disabled Sports Eastern Sierra
Doctors without Borders

Encore

EXP

Extraordinary Families

Feline Charity

Feline Charity

Food Finders, Inc.

FRIENDS of Cabrillo Marine Aquarium
FRIENDS of Cabrillo Marine Aquarium
Friends of Long Beach Animals
Golden State Pops Orchestra

Grand Vision Foundation

Grand Vision Foundation

Grand Vision Foundation

Grand Vision Foundation

Guide Dogs for the Blind, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity of Greater Los Angeles
Harbor Community Health Centers
Helen Keller International, Inc.

General Operating support

General Operating support

General support

General support

Mental Health Advocacy Project
Early Childhood Initiative

Sharing Connections for Survival
General Operating support
A.R.LS.S.E.

Freedom Schools

Access to Dental Care for Disadvantaged
Families

General support

'Setting the Stage: Arts Learning for Life'
Compton

CEE Lennox

Matching contribution - Rachel Roth
Count Me In

General support

General support of David Brinkman's
participation in Desert AIDS Walk
National Wounded Warrior Center
General support

General support

General support

General Operating support

Youth in Transition Program
General support

General support

Food Rescue/Distribution Program
Youth Marine Science STEAM Programs
General support

Humane Education Program
General support

General Operating support

General Operating support

General Operating support

General Operating support

General support

General support

Pediatric Clinic

Childsight LA program



Helpline Youth Counseling, Inc.

High Sierra Tri Club

House of Hope Foundation, Inc

House of Hope Foundation, Inc

Jewish Family & Children's Service - Long
Beach/West Orange County

Jewish Family Services of Los Angeles

Justice for Murdered Children
KCRW

KCRW

Kidsave International

Kopy Kat Sanctuary

LA Partnership for Early Childhood Investment

Liberty Hill Foundation

Long Beach Bar Foundation

Los Alamitos Dance Boosters

Los Angeles Conservancy

Los Angeles Education Partnership
Los Angeles Maritime Institute

Los Angeles Maritime Institute

Los Angeles Maritime Institute

Mar Vista Family Center
Marymount California University
Massachusetts General Hospital

Maternal Mental Health NOW
My Friend's Place
My Friend's Place
My Friend's Place

My Friend's Place
My Friend's Place
My Friend's Place
National Trust for Historic Preservation

National Trust for Historic Preservation
Occidental College

Long Beach Youth Delinquency Prevention

June Lake Triathalon

Talent Show

General support

JFCS Domestic Violence Program

SOVA Community Food & Resource Program

General support

General support

Capital Campaign

Weekend Miracles Los Angeles
Sponsorship of the Spaghetti Dinner
General Operating support

OUT Fund Giving Circle

General Operating support

General support of Dance boosters
General support

Early Childhood Initiative

General Operating support
Restructuring

General support (Matching challenge from
Alta Sea)

Early Childhood Education

General support

Pediatric Hemotology & Oncology Team -
Boston Marathon, in support of Alex
Murray.

General Operating support

Health and Well-Being Program

General support

Matching contribution to support Rachel
Roth's participation in the 10k run.
Matching contribution to support Rachel
Roth's participation in the 10k run.
Matching contribution to support Rachel
Roth's participation in the 10k run.
Matching contribution to support Rachel
Roth's participation in the 10k run.
General support

General support

Annual Fund and Men's Basketball



Operation Jump Start

P.F. Bresee Foundation

P.S. Science

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center

Pacific Battleship Center
Pancreatic Cancer Action Network
Pediatric Therapy Network

Pedro Pet Pals

Peer Health Exchange, Inc.

Planned Parenthood Los Angeles
Port of Los Angeles High School
PressFriends Inc.

Rainbow Services, Ltd.

Rainbow Services, Ltd.

The Rescue Train

The Rescue Train

Richstone Center, Inc.
Richstone Center, Inc.
Salvation Army

San Pedro City Ballet
Sanctuary of Hope

School on Wheels, Inc.
Second Chance Dog Rescue
Shoes that Fit

Smart Beginnings Easy Preventions

South Bay Vocational Center

South Coast Interfaith Council
Southern California Public Radio
Southern California Public Radio
Southern Mono Healthcare District dba Mammoth
Hospital

Southwest Indian Relief Council
Street Poets Inc.

Su Casa - Ending Domestic Violence
Taking the Reins

Teens Exploring Technology

The Cal Fund

Toberman Neighborhood Center, Inc.

General Operating support

Youth Programs

PS Science

Technology projects

Technology projects

Technology Projects

PurpleStride Los Angeles 2015
Engagement and Community Integration
For support Tahoe's treatment

General Operating support for Los Angeles
programs

General support

Special Education Program

General Operating support

General support

General Operating support

Matching contribution for Marie Elias'
Participation in Race for the Rescues

A Purposeful Rescue

General support

General support

General support

General support

General Operating support

General Operating support

General support

Southern CA Back-to-School & Holiday Shoe
Project

Annenberg Alchemy program - Capacity -
Building grant

General support

General support

General support

General support

General support

For support of the Annual Turkey dinner
Street Poets Enrichment Program
General Operating support

Urban Farm Organic Garden Program
Computer Science Leadership Academy
The Cal Fund

Toyota Family Learning program



Toberman Neighborhood Center, Inc.
Torrance Education Foundation

UC Berkeley Foundation- Graduate School of
Education

UCSB Foundation

UNICEF USA

United Mitochondrial Disease Foundation
United States Academic Decathlon Association
United Through Reading

Vision to Learn

Volunteer Center- South Bay/Harbor/Long Beach
Westside Family Health Center

Westside Infant-Family Network

Whitman College

Wilmington YMCA

Ruby Winzler Children's Center

YWCA Harbor Area & South Bay
YWCA Harbor Area & South Bay

General support
General support
Scholarship Fund

Annual Fund, in honor of Kathleen Panovich
Peterson (class of 1973).

General support

General support

General support

General support

General Operating support

Food for Kids program

Mobile Creating Awareness N' Teens
General Operating support
Scholarship and Student Aid

Youth Fitness Program

General support in memory of Beverly
Winzler Peterson.

General support

General support

Total Approved Grants



Grant Amount
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$100.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$350.00
$100.00

$300.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$78.60
$15,000.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

$50.00

$250.00

$250.00



$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$100.00
$250.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$1,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$225.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$100.00

$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$70.00
$50.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$750.00
$20,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$30,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$250.00
$100.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00



$10,000.00

$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$150.00
$10,000.00

$250.00

$200.00
$500.00
$955.00
$15,000.00
$100.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$15,000.00
$50.00
$2,500.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$45,000.00
$5,000.00

$15,000.00
$2,500.00
$250.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$250.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$300.00



$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$250.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$10,000.00
$50.00
$10,000.00

$350.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$500.00
$20,000.00
$150.00

$50.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$250.00
$300.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$250.00
$5,000.00

$6,000.00

$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$50.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$200.00
$7,500.00



$100.00
$150.00
$100.00

$250.00

$250.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$150.00
$10,000.00
$250.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$958,113.60
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